
Wonder Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 3 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgia Cinzia (01/2887) 3 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stecca Roberta (01/2449) 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertè Valentina (01/2489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Miriam (01/1902) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 6 12 2,00

Borgia Cinzia 01/2887 6 11 1,83

Facchin Elena 01/2154 6 9 1,50

Stecca Roberta 01/2449 6 6 1,00

Bertè Valentina 01/2489 0 0 0,00

Fontana Miriam 01/1902 0 0 0,00

Terza Freccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Lazzari Luca (01/2721) 3 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trolese Cristiano (01/496) 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontolan Fabio (01/1893) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagin Federica (01/2142) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Lazzari Luca 01/2721 6 6 1,00

Trolese Cristiano 01/496 6 6 1,00

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 3 5 1,67

Fontolan Fabio 01/1893 3 4 1,33

Soggia Marco 01/2243 3 4 1,33

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 2 1 0,50

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 0 0 0,00

Pagin Federica 01/2142 1 0 0,00

Tentation’s Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzato Luciana Valentina (01/2731) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 3 8 2,67

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 3 6 2,00

Piva Mattia 01/2168 3 3 1,00

Rizzato Luciana 01/2731 3 2 0,67

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 0 0 0,00

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 0 0 0,00

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 0 0 0,00

Kaioken Summer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 3 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomazzi Giada (01/2588) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salinetti Michele (01/2368) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callegaro Michael (01/2589) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 5 12 2,40

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 3 9 3,00

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 5 6 1,20

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 4 4 1,00

Giacomazzi Giada 01/2588 1 3 3,00

Salinetti Michele 01/2368 3 3 1,00

Callegaro Michael 01/2589 1 1 1,00

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 0 0 0,00

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 0 0 0,00

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 2 0 0,00


